
15. Mainzer ADAC Flugplatz-Slalom

MSC Mainz Finthen, PRC Mainz

Flugplatz Mainz-Finthen

G2

Platz

St.Nr.
Klasse Ort

Bewerber
Sponsor

Club

Lizenznr.
Lizenznr.

Training
Zeit

Pyl./Tore
Punkte

Zeit     Pyl./Tor  Punkte

Summe

Name Lizenznr.
Fahrzeug 1. Wertungslauf

2. Wertungslauf

Klasse/Gruppe:

42 Bündgen, Edmond

-
-

N 1052071

-
-

55120 Mainz
-

BMW 323ti 107,6 104,46
104,480

0

107,60

104,46
104,48
208,94

G2
0 /

/ 0
0 / 01

38 Schwuttke Andreas

-
-

N1065135

-
-

55120 Mainz
-

BMW 323ti 108,88 106,80
107,220

0

108,88

106,80
107,22
214,02

G2
0 /

/ 0
0 / 02

40 Licht, Wolfgang

-
-

N1036317

-
-

63263 Neu Isenburg
-

BMW 323ti 108,04 107,52
107,040

0

108,04

107,52
107,04
214,56

G2
0 /

/ 0
0 / 03
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